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Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Power supply

Motor

Pressing force

Noise level

Cycle time

Bale dimensions (h x w x d)

Loading aperture sizes (h x w)

2.900m

1.759m

1.185m

985kg

240V 16amp (single phase)

2.2kW

Up to 15 tonnes

74dB(A)

34 seconds

1.000m x 1.200m x 0.800m

0.678m x 1.074m
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Pakawaste Ltd. reserves the right to make alterations to equipment design and specification without prior notice.
Photographs for illustration purposes only.

All Pakawaste equipment conforms to the supply of machinery (Safety) Regulations 2008.

UPTO 300KG BALES

PRODUCES A EURO PALLET S IZE BALE

IDEAL FOR MEDIUM TO LARGE AMOUNTS OF

MATERIAL

FULLY AUTOMATED BALE EJECTOR: 

S IMPLIF IES REMOVAL OF BALE

FEATURES


