



PAKAWASTE

WASTE HANDLING SYSTEMS



Certificate Number: 12818
| ISO 9001 | ISO 14001 | ISO 45001

VERTICAL BALER

VB200

FEATURES

UPTO 300KG BALES

PRODUCES A EURO PALLET SIZE BALE

IDEAL FOR MEDIUM TO LARGE AMOUNTS OF MATERIAL

FULLY AUTOMATED BALE EJECTOR:
SIMPLIFIES REMOVAL OF BALE



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

SINGLE CYLINDER

Height	2.900m
Width	1.759m
Depth	1.185m
Weight	985kg
Power supply	240V 16amp (single phase)
Motor	2.2kW
Pressing force	Up to 15 tonnes
Noise level	74dB(A)
Cycle time	34 seconds
Bale dimensions (h x w x d)	1.000m x 1.200m x 0.800m
Loading aperture sizes (h x w)	0.678m x 1.074m

For further information and technical data, contact our sales staff at: Rough Hey Road, Preston, PR2 5AR
t: +44 (0)1772 796688 e: sales@pakawaste.co.uk w: www.pakawaste.co.uk

Pakawaste Ltd. reserves the right to make alterations to equipment design and specification without prior notice.
Photographs for illustration purposes only.

All Pakawaste equipment conforms to the supply of machinery (Safety) Regulations 2008.